
Kiss Cross 4 - Richmond Park
October 11, 2015
AMEN (Open)

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Bib
220
104
215
200
214
217
198
167

63
91

224
146
219
158
162
135
213
230
223
109
191

3
218
202
232

Last Name
HILLAKER
MCINTYRE
DIEKEMA
ZANDEE
WILLIAMS
DANGELMAIER
SOULES
VANDRUNEN
LIBBINK
ZUELKE
SMITH
AUGER
STORNIAK
MEYER
WALBURN
NEDERVELD
HANCOCK
HUNE
HOGETERP
YINGLING
FREIDINGER
ALLEN
KINGSBURY
HOLLY
TODD

First Name
Earl
Adam
Jordan
Matt
Nathan
Ray
Kevin
Lucas
Derrick
Aaron
Jason
Raymond
Zach
Dustin
Scott
Paul
Brian
Eric
Josh
Alex
Todd
Ryan
Trevor
Brian
Dell

Category
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN
AMEN

Time
59:47

1:00:30
1:01:12
1:01:33
1:02:05
1:02:49
1:03:09
1:03:47
1:03:55
1:04:14
1:05:12
1:05:19
1:05:29
1:05:31
1:05:33
1:05:45
1:06:18
1:06:34
1:06:41
1:08:40
1:00:17
1:01:22

35:41
16:47
18:00

Gap

0'43"
1'25"
1'45"
2'18"
3'01"
3'22"
4'00"
4'08"
4'26"
5'24"
5'32"
5'42"
5'43"
5'45"
5'58"
6'31"
6'47"
6'54"
8'53"

-1 lap
-1 lap

-4 laps
-6 laps
-6 laps

Lap 1
8:43
8:44
8:54
9:02
8:56
8:57
9:03
9:10
9:11
9:07
9:48
9:28
9:22
9:41
9:44
9:30
9:09
9:45
9:50
9:29
9:55
9:35
9:01
9:17
9:50

Lap 2
7:07
7:05
7:23
7:11
7:05
7:24
7:26
7:31
7:28
7:29
7:38
7:39
7:51
8:05
7:45
7:39
7:44
8:02
7:58
7:42
8:13
8:08
7:27
7:30
8:11

Lap 3
7:08
7:19
7:22
7:27
9:09
7:30
7:37
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:35
7:49
7:46
7:56
7:43
8:03
8:00
7:56
7:57
8:13
8:23
9:53

Lap 4
7:13
7:23
7:29
7:27
7:24
7:47
7:53
7:46
7:46
7:52
7:43
7:51
7:58
8:09
7:59
7:51
8:10
8:02
8:12
8:09
8:17
8:44
9:20

Lap 5
7:13
7:28
7:22
7:32
7:21
7:46
7:47
7:44
7:50
7:50
8:02
7:53
8:05
8:06
8:10
7:56
8:13
8:22
8:00
8:27
8:37
8:53

Lap 6
7:29
7:32
7:31
7:34
7:25
7:49
7:53
7:49
7:56
8:01
8:04
8:13
8:12
7:58
8:02
8:27
8:18
8:17
7:53
8:42
8:34
8:53

Lap 7
7:28
7:31
7:30
7:32
7:21
7:49
7:49
7:54
8:10
8:08
8:08
8:16
8:15
8:02
8:03
8:18
8:22
8:11
8:28
9:04
8:29
8:47

Lap 8
7:26
7:28
7:40
7:48
7:24
7:48
7:42
8:11
7:51
8:03
8:03
8:24
7:57
7:45
7:54
8:22
8:18
7:56
8:23
9:09
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Kiss Cross 4 - Richmond Park
October 11, 2015
AMASTERS (Open)

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Bib
136
182
221
216
222
128

38
231
212

Last Name
HANEY
KORIENELA
REMELTS
DERSHEM
HERSBERGER
COLLINS
LEE
KUNNATH
WALKQUIST

First Name
Jeff
Dan
Matt
Aric
Tony
Terry
Don
Steve
Brian

Category
AMASTER
AMASTER
AMASTER
AMASTER
AMASTER
AMASTER
AMASTER
AMASTER
AMASTER

Time
1:01:38
1:04:27
1:04:43
1:05:59
1:07:06
1:07:54
1:00:06
1:01:05
1:04:57

Gap

2'50"
3'06"
4'22"
5'29"
6'17"

-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

Lap 1
9:02
9:46
9:24
9:47
9:36
9:51
9:42
9:52

10:10

Lap 2
7:17
7:32
7:42
7:44
8:05
7:53
8:14
8:10
8:33

Lap 3
7:23
7:46
7:44
8:02
8:06
8:01
8:22
8:31
8:51

Lap 4
7:28
7:40
7:48
8:05
8:07
8:17
8:15
8:51
8:57

Lap 5
7:29
7:48
7:56
8:12
8:19
8:23
8:25
8:35
9:06

Lap 6
7:37
7:56
8:06
7:59
8:08
8:23
8:36
8:40
9:08

Lap 7
7:38
7:55
8:01
8:03
8:18
8:22
8:33
8:25

10:13

Lap 8
7:45
8:06
8:01
8:06
8:26
8:44
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Kiss Cross 4 - Richmond Park
October 11, 2015
AFAT (Open)

Pos
1

Bib
78

Last Name
THELLMAN

First Name
Shane

Category
AFAT

Time
1:00:42

Gap Lap 1
9:27

Lap 2
7:43

Lap 3
7:57

Lap 4
8:25

Lap 5
8:43

Lap 6
9:10

Lap 7
9:17
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